
Saturday, August IlSports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1,0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m,

Sports Results every quorter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

0 a. Bright and Early
0 ‘Musio for Morning
G District;Weather Forecast15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
»-2 Gardening Session (John Henry)Three Hits and a Miss45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
1ZB Happiness Club
Priority Parade
Sports Results every Quarter-hour
Rhythm Roundabout
p.m. Midday Musicale
Sports Summary
Russ Morgan, Dick Haymes, Tommy
ae and Tex Williamsadio Varieties
Sports SummaryScreen Parade
Home on the RangeFrom Thesaurus
Sports SummaryJoe Loss and his Orchestra
Evening Star: Doris DayThea with the Club
Sunbeam Session (Thea)
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Sporting Life (final broadcast)Radio Sports News"Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
Glimpses of Maoriland: Eunuky and

@ Maid of the Mist
Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Abroad

8.30 They Visited N.Z.
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8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?
9.15 Designed for Saturday Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 There Ain’t No Fairies
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.35 in Town Today
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Polka Time with Strauss
9.15 Jussi Bjoriing (tenor)
9.30 The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Jan. Garber and his Orchestra
10.45 Benny Lee1. Racing Results every Quarter-houra)
11.15 Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
14.30 .Sports Cancellations11.32 Vocal Variety
11.45 Piano Playtime
12. 0 Lunch Music
41. 0 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Light Variety2.18 Light Orchestras, The Starlighters,
Songs of the Islands, Milt Herth Trio,Fred Astaire, Teresa Brewer, Blue Bar-
ron and his Orchestra, Art Tatum (piano)
3. 0 Racing Summary4.30 Racing Summary ¢

5. 0 Light Music
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles

|

5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Handful of Stars
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Christian Mariowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.46 Variety Time
8. 0 Freddy and Maggie Abroad
8.39 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Over to the Latins
9. 0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?
9.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
9.45 Patrick O’Hagan
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session
| 9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener
| 9.30 The Funny Side of Things
9.45 Top Tunes
10. 0 Music for Your Pleasure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Screen Snapshots
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1.0 Racing Summary
Light Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary
5.15 Children's Session (Grace)
Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Four Stars and a Starlette

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together
6.30 Final Racing Summary
6.45 Sports Results3-0 Christian Mariowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Silas Marner
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Abroad
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Joy Nichols Presents9. 0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?
~- Supper Club with Jay Wilbur asost
9.30 For the Stay-at-Home: Gems fromMusical Comedy
10. 0 Variety Time
410.156 For the Moderns: The Jazz and
Swing Club10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

178 re1040 k 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day7. 0 Tunes for the Early Riser
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies10. 0 Top Pops
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 Race Results every quarter houruntil 6.15
11.15 Reserved
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45 Sweet Rhythm
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Variety
2.18 The Columbia String Orchestra,
Lou Preager and his Orchestra, Fran
Warren, Jan August, Charlie Spivak and
his Orchestra, The Knaves, Primo Scala
and his Accordions, Frank Wier and his
Mayfair Music
3. 0 Racing Summary4.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Warwick Ransom and his RhumbaBand
5. 0 Reserved |

5.15 Children’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knowe
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

8. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Radio Sports Newsrae Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Sports Panel
8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 Reserved
8.465 Reserved
9. 0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?
9.15 Teen-age Tunes
10. 0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)
10.30 Bance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Hal Mcintyre and his Orchestra,Art Lund, Tito and his Sextet
11.20 Further Music fromthe Town Hall
11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 The Three Suns
9.45 Out on the Range with JohnnyBarfield
10. 0 The Story of Flight: The German
Aces :

10.15 Musical Merry-go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Race Results every quarter-hour
and Generali Sports Results throughout
11.6 Variety Parade
11.26 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.32 Gardening session
1. 0 Sports Summary2.0 Popular Artists on Parade
3.0 Sports Summary
4.30 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Treasure Island
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Early Evening Concert
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Crusader or Crackpot
7.15 The Green Years
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Benny Lee and Joy Nichols8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X9. 0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?9.15 Music for Strings9.30 Weather Forecast
8.32 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published | by
arrangement. ¢

geen cmeeienirerme eee:News of films to come, stories of
the stars, music and stage, are all
part of the "Movie Magazine’ broad-
east from 3ZB each Saturday at 10.15

All children should tune in to 4ZB
at 5.30 on Saturday, when Peter pre-
sents his Wonder Book of Know-
ledge-a hook chock-full of interesting
Stories which are of great educational
| value. Po *
If you’re interested in gardening, or
have gardening problems, be sure to |
listen to 1ZB’s specialist on this sub-
ject, John Henry, who provides an
interesting and

_
instructive session

|every Saturday morning at 9,0
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Ok4 Radio giving trouble2 Begg'e

expert technicians will put it
right! All work unconditionally
guaranteed, and all radiog ser-
viced, whatever the make Bete
collected and delivered and
estimates aro free. Phone
Begg'8 NOW for prompt atten-tion.Begg$ do electrical 08 wellF radiorepairs

OharLeS BEGQ
8 Co. LTd,

Auekland, Wellington, Chrlstchurch; 9BeagsDunedin, Palmerston North, Hamil-tn, Tlnaru, Oamaru; and
Raisontnvereargi THE MUSICAL 8 ELECTRICAL CENTREId Modern Branches throughoutNew Zealand:
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